INSTITUTE CODE
50888

33193

50281

50883

54298

47072

50011

50734

50734

48089

INSTITUTE NAME

Ahasani Mission
Vocationational Training
Institute, Mirpur

Ahsania Mission Vocational
Training Institute, Jessore

Ahsania Mission Syed Sadat
Ali Memorial Education &
Vocational Training Centre,
Mohammadpur, Dhaka

Ahsania Mission VTI for WC,
Pallabi, Dhaka

AJIYER Tourism and
Hospitality Training Institute,
Delduar, Tangail

Akhtar Technical Institute
(ATI), Rajbari

Akhter Furniture Academy,
Baridhara, Dhaka

AKS Khan Center for
Excellence (ACE), Dhka
Rupayan Prime(6th Floor),
Dhanmondi, Dhaka

AKS Khan Centre for
Excellence (ACE),Dhaka-
1205

Akther Furniture Academy,
Singair, Manikgan]

EMAIL PHONE

damvti Mirupur@ gmail.com

dambdg@gmail.com

masud_hossain74@yahoo.co
m

damvtipallabidhaka@gmail.c |01738106564
om

shamim@ajiyer.com

akhtar.technical.institute@gm | 01844079005
ail.com

akther.furniture.academi@gm
ail.com

zahangir.alam.edu.bd

nazrulislam@ace.edu.bd 01712290292

akhter.furniture.academi@gm | 01711401895
ail.com

DIVISION

DHAKA

KHULNA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DISTRICT
DHAKA

JESSORE

DHAKA

DHAKA

TANGAIL

MANIKGANJ

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

MANIKGANJ



