INSTITUTE CODE	INSTITUTE NAME	EIIN	EMAIL	PHONE	DIVISION	DISTRICT
50888	Ahasani Mission Vocationational Training Institute, Mirpur		damvti Mirupur@ gmail.com		DHAKA	DHAKA
33193	Ahsania Mission Vocational Training Institute, Jessore		dambdg@gmail.com		KHULNA	JESSORE
50281	Ahsania Mission Syed Sadat Ali Memorial Education & Vocational Training Centre, Mohammadpur, Dhaka		masud_hossain74@yahoo.co		DHAKA	DHAKA
50883	Ahsania Mission VTI for WC, Pallabi, Dhaka		damvtipallabidhaka@gmail.c	01738106564	DHAKA	DHAKA
54298	AJIYER Tourism and Hospitality Training Institute, Delduar, Tangail		shamim@ajiyer.com		DHAKA	TANGAIL
47072	Akhtar Technical Institute (ATI), Rajbari		akhtar.technical.institute@gm ail.com	01844079005	DHAKA	MANIKGANJ
50011	Akhter Furniture Academy, Baridhara, Dhaka		akther.furniture.academi@gm ail.com		DHAKA	DHAKA
50734	AKS Khan Center for Excellence (ACE), Dhka Rupayan Prime(6th Floor), Dhanmondi, Dhaka		zahangir.alam.edu.bd		DHAKA	DHAKA
50734	AKS Khan Centre for Excellence (ACE),Dhaka- 1205		nazrulislam@ace.edu.bd	01712290292	DHAKA	DHAKA
48089	Akther Furniture Academy, Singair, Manikganj		akhter.furniture.academi@gm ail.com	01711401895	DHAKA	MANIKGANJ